

**M/s D.Y. Associates Vs. M/s Pragati Paper
Industries Ltd.
Civil Suit No. 46 of 2022**

13.06.2022 **Present:** Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, for the plaintiffs.
Ashok K. Tyagi, Advocate, for the defendant.

OMP No. 349 of 2022

Notice. Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, accepts notice on behalf of the non-applicants. Response to the application be filed within two weeks. List thereafter.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge**

June 13, 2022
(vinod)