

M/s D.Y. Associates vs. M/s Pragati Paper Industries Ltd.

Civil Suit No. 46 of 2022

05.12.2022 Present: Mr. Anridh Sharma, Advocate for the plaintiffs.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Tyagi, Advocate for the defendant.

OMP No. 349 of 2022

Reply to the application is stated to have been filed.

Rejoinder thereto, if any, be filed by the next date of hearing.

List on 13.11.2022.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 05, 2022
(narender)