

*M/s D.Y. Associates Vs. M/s Pragati Paper Industries  
Ltd.*

***Civil Suit No.46 of 2022***

13.12.2022 Present: Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, for the  
plaintiffs.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Tyagi, Advocate, for the  
defendant.

*OMP No.349 of 2022*

Learned counsel for the plaintiffs submits  
that he is not feeling well. On his request, the  
matter is ordered to be listed after four weeks.

***(Ajay Mohan Goel)***  
***Judge***

December 13, 2022  
(Rishi)