

*M/s D.Y. Associates Vs. M/s Pragati Paper Industries  
Ltd.*

***Civil Suit No.46 of 2022***

14.03.2023 Present: Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, for the  
plaintiffs.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Tyagi, Advocate, for the  
defendant.

*OMP No.349 of 2022*

Heard for some time. List for continuation on

**27.03.2023.**

***(Ajay Mohan Goel)***  
***Judge***

March 14, 2023

(Rishi)