

CS No. 46 of 2022

04.10.2024 Present: Mr. Pavinder Thakur, Advocate for the plaintiff.
Ms. Divya Rajta, vice counsel for defendant.

Steps for recording evidence on behalf of the parties are awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List on 22.10.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

04.10.2024
(Vriti)