

Civil Suit No.46 of 2022

22.10.2024 Present: Mr. Pavinder Thakur, Advocate, for
the plaintiff.

Let the case be now listed on
23.04.2025 for plaintiffs' evidence on which date,
plaintiff shall be produced on self-responsibility.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

22.10.2024
(Manish)