

CS-46 of 2022

16.05.2025 Present: Mr. Pavinder, Advocate for plaintiffs.
Ms. Divya Rajta, Advocate for defendant.

Let the case be now listed on 02.09.2025 for the purpose of cross-examination of the plaintiff. Plaintiff be produced on the date fixed. In addition to the plaintiff, the other witnesses be also summoned for the date fixed, on taking steps within two weeks.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

16.05.2025

(Vriti)