

Civil Suit No. 46 of 2022

19.11.2025 Present: Mr. Pavinder Thakur, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Tyagi, Advocate for the defendants.

The plaintiff present, cross examined and discharged.

Let remaining witnesses as per the list already filed be summoned for the next date of hearing to be fixed by the Additional Registrar (Judicial). Only at the most two cases be listed on a particular day.

Registrar (Judicial)

19th September, 2025
(Pritam)