

CS No.46 of 2022

01.04.2026 Present: None.

Let the case be now listed on
04.06.2026 for plaintiff's remaining evidence.
Plaintiff's remaining witnesses be summoned on
filing of process fee within a period of one week.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

01.04.2026
(Shalini)